
TV  10  Olümpiastarti Saaremaa II etapp 

19.01.2017, Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

TV kaugushüpe 

1. Oona Koplimäe  30.04.2003 KG  4.73 

2. Lehte Lehtjõe  22.01.2003 OG  4.69 

3. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG  4.33 

4. Anna Sagor  25.01.2004 Mustjala LPK 4.32 

5. Annabel Raun  28.07.2004 SÜG  3.97 

 

PV teivashüpe 

1. Jasper Haamer  09.01.2004 KG  2.54 

2. Ermo Nõmm  05.03.2004 SÜG  2.14 

3. Lauri Saart  16.09.2003 KG  1.84 

4. Tõnn Kaspar Pärn 21.06.2003 OG  1.54 

5. Markus Truu  03.01.2003 KG  1.44 

 

TN kõrgushüpe 

1. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG  1.30 

2. Senta Koplimäe  06.05.2005 KG  1.25 

3. Trinu-Liis Toom  16.02.2005 SÜG  1.20 

4. Nora Mahlak  11.01.2006 OG  1.15 

5. Laura-Liisa Lillemets 02.03.2005 KG  1.10 

 Elerin Raamat  07.02.2007 KG  1.10 

7. Anette Ige  13.12.2005 OG  1.10 

 Eliisabet Vaba  14.03.2005 OG  1.10 

9. Kärt Praks  14.03.2006 KG  1.10 

10. Kirke Viik  19.03.2005 SÜG  1.05 

 

PN kõrgushüpe 

1. Karl Berens  18.05.2005 KG  1.40 

2. Joosep Berens  28.05.2005 KG  1.35 

3. Artur Kuning  08.07.2005 SÜG  1.30 

4. Martin Truverk  13.02.2005 SÜG  1.30 

5. Ken Roosimaa  21.06.2005 Mustjala LPK 1.20 

6. Tormi Jonatan Metsla 05.01.2005 OG  1.20 

7. Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG  1.05 

 Albert Erik Venda 06.12.2005 Mustjala LPK NH 

 

 

 



TV 60m tj (12,00/76/7,50)     eelj. finaal 

1. Oona Koplimäe  30.04.2003 KG  11,0 10,8 

2. Lehte Lehtjõe  22.01.2003 OG  11,0 11,1 

3. Eliise Vichterstein 23.07.2003 OG  12,1 12,2 

4. Meriliis Kivimägi 10.03.2004 OG  15,6 DNF 

5. Anna Sagor  25.01.2004 Mustjala LPK 18,3  

 

PV 60m tj (13,00/76/8,00)     eelj. finaal 

1. Markus Truu  03.01.2003 KG  10,5 10,4 

2. Lauri Saart  16.09.2003 KG  10,4 10,5 

3. Jasper Haamer  09.01.2004 KG  10,6 10,6 

4. Kristofer Kollo  04.06.2003 OG  11,4 11,1 

5. Juho Jakob Sünter 12.12.2004 OG  13,6  

 Ermo Nõmm  05.04.2004 SG  DNF  

 

PN 60m tj (12,00/60/7,50)     eelj. finaal 

1. Karl Berens  18.05.2005 KG  10,1    10,4 

2. Artur Kuning  08.07.2005 SÜG  10,7    10,6 

3. Joosep Berens  28.05.2005 KG  10,8    11,0 

4. Martin Truverk  13.02.2005 SÜG  10,7    11,4 

5. Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG  12,7     12,7 

6. Mattias Kobin  10.02.2008 SÜG  14,1     12,7 

7. Carlos Püüding  23.02.2008 SÜG  14,2     14,0 

8. Albert Erik Venda 06.12.2005 Mustjala LPK 11,9  DNS 

9. Markus Aedma  24.02.2008 KG  15,1  

10. Raimond Vaher  22.08.2008 SÜG  15,5  

 

TN 60m tj (11,00/60/7,00)     eelj. finaal 

1. Lissel Lee Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG  11,2    10,7 

2. Triinu-Liis Toom 16.02.2005 SÜG   11,1    11,0 

3. Kärt Praks  14.03.2006 KG  12,1    11,6 

4. Senta Koplimäe  06.05.2005 KG  12,1    12,3 

5. Kirke Viik  19.03.2005 SÜG  12,3     12,2 

6. Eleriin Raamat  07.02.2007 KG  12,3     12,2 

7. Anette Ige  13.12.2005 OG  12,5     12,3 

8. Emma Sagor  26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 12,4     12,4 

9. Eliisabet Vaba  14.03.2005 OG  13,2  

10. Nora Mahlak  11.01.2006 OG  14,7 

 

Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 


